496 Independent E	xpenditure Re	port	Amo	unts may be	rounded to whole dollars.	RECEIVED BY		
NAME OF FILER CA Justice & Public Safety: Cor 2020	nmittee to Support Georg	ge Gascón for Los	s Angeles Distri	ct Attorney	Date of This 10/24/2020	MOCT 26 AM 8: 17	CALIFORNIA 496	
AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER		I.D. NUM	BER (if applicable	e)	Report No. 825	20 20 OCT 26 AM 8: 11		
804-573-9670		140258	86		70	For Official Use Only		
STREET ADDRESS					Amendment to Report No. (explain below)	OPOSITION B UNIT		
CITY	S	STATE ZIP C	ODE		No. of Pages 2			
Los Angeles, CA 90067			Q.		No. or Fages			
1. List Only One Candidate	or Ballot Measure				1000			
NAME OF CANDIDATE SUPPORT	ED OR OPPOSED				NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE SU	JPPORTED OR OPPOSED		
Jackie Lacey						*		
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD		DISTRICT NO.	SUPPORT	OPPOSE	BALLOT NO./LETTER	JURISDICTION	SUPPORT OPPOSE	
District Attorney		ùr.		X				
2. Independent Expenditu	res Made		Attach addit	tional informat	ion on appropriately labeled continuation	sheets		
DATE		DESCRIPTION OF EXPENDITURE AMOUNT						
10/23/2020	Digital Advertis	sement Buy	Opposing .	Jackie La	сеу		100,000.00	
	4						-	
		//€						
	-							
						(90)		
			<u> </u>				a	
							17	
8					¥			

496 Independent Expenditure Report Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. RECEIVED BY NAME OF FILER **CALIFORNIA** Date of This CA Justice & Public Safety: Committee to Support George Gascon for Los Angeles District Attorney 10/24/2020 Filing AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER 2020 OCT 26 AM 8: 17 I.D. NUMBER (if applicable) Report No. 825 For Official Use Only 804-573-9670 1402586 Amendment PROPOSITION B UNIT STREET ADDRESS to Report No. (explain below) CITY STATE ZIP CODE No. of Pages Los Angeles, CA 90067 1. List Only One Candidate or Ballot Measure NAME OF CANDIDATE SUPPORTED OR OPPOSED NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE SUPPORTED OR OPPOSED Jackie Lacey OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD OPPOSE DISTRICT NO. SUPPORT BALLOT NO./LETTER JURISDICTION SUPPORT **OPPOSE** X District Attorney 2. Independent Expenditures Made Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets DATE DESCRIPTION OF EXPENDITURE AMOUNT 10/24/2020 Television Advertisement Production Opposing Jackie Lacey 4,851.50

· 192 からないないないのであるといいない いっちょう

Reason for Amendment:

196 Independent Ex	xpenditure Re	eport	Amo	unts may be	rounded to whole dollars.	RECEIVED BY		
NAME OF FILER CA Justice & Public Safety: Com 2020	nmittee to Support Geo	rge Gascón f	or Los Angeles Distri	ct Attorney	Filing 10/24/2020	US ANGEDIES COUNT	CALIFORNIA 490	
AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER		· I.D.	NUMBER (if applicable	θ)	Report No. 825	2020 OCT 26 AM 8: 17	Aid 8: 17 For Official Use Only	
804-573-9670		14	402586					
STREET ADDRESS			-		Amendment to Report No. (explain below)	PRDPOSITION B UNIT -		
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE		No. of Pages 2			
Los Angeles, CA 90067					No. of Pages	· _		
1. List Only One Candidate	or Ballot Measure							
NAME OF CANDIDATE SUPPORT	ED OR OPPOSED				NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE	E SUPPORTED OR OPPOSED		
Jackie Lacey								
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD		DISTRICT NO	SUPPORT	OPPOSE	BALLOT NO./LETTER	JURISDICTION	SUPPORT OPPOS	
District Attorney				X				
2. Independent Expenditur	es Made		Attach addit	tional informat	ion on appropriately labeled continuati	ion sheets		
DATE				DESCRIPTIO	N OF EXPENDITURE		AMOUNT	
10/24/2020	Television Advertisement Buy Opposing Jack						900,000.00	
	•							
						•	-	
						,		

FORM	REFERENCE	NOTES				
CA 496	Page 1 TEXT -10688	Cumulative to Date Total is 100,000.00				
CA 496	Page 2 TEXT -10690	Cumulative to Date Total is 1,004,851.50				
CA 496	Page 3 TEXT -10692	Cumulative to Date Total is 1,004,851.50				